x NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
.
E-Certificate No. S -

23D/15789

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No.. 230520809226 Roll No. JK04003164

Certified that ASIF ALI BHAT Son Daughter of MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT and
AMEENA has qualified the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on
14.12.2023 for December 2023 in the subject TOURISM ADMINISTRATION AND

MANAGEMENT.

As per information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed /appeared or was pursuing
his/her Master's degree or equivalent examination in the related subject at the time of applying for
UGC-NET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of UGC-NET result, ie. 18-01-
2024 , or the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with required percentage
of marks within two years from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result, ie. by 17-01-2026 ,
whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had appeared
should be verified from National Testing Agency (NTA) by the institution/appointing authority. This
electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning the QR Code.

o

Rajesh Kumar, IRS
Director(Exam), NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of the information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
as the appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment,
as NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible for the result which can be
verified from the repository available from the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.ac.in). The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility
conditions as laid down in the notification for USC-NET.

The validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

Date of issues: 26-02-2024

7D8CCF19-4C66-8F6B-4409-5AD4E27984D7




Certificate No
: AXXXX
JAMMU KASHMIR STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST AGENCY
UNNERSITY OF JANMMLU, JAMNMU
E-Certificate (Provisional)
State Eligibility Test for Assistant Professor
{Accredided by University Grants Commission, Mew Delhi)
(Walid in the UT of Jammu & Kashmir only}
SET Reference Mo, JHSET/23/391 Roll Mo, 23213918293
Certified that Mr./Ms.  ASIF ALI BHAT Son/Daughter of ameena (Mother)

and MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT (Father) has qualified JKSET for Eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 01/10/2023 in the subject  TOURISM
ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT under UR category.

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. 29.12.2023 OR the date of completion of Master’s
degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. by

28.12.2025 whichever is later,

The authenticity of this certificate should be verified from the SET Agency by the employer/institution. It can also be verified by scanning
QR Code printed on the certificate,

Validity of this certificate is six months i.e. 30th of June 2024 or till the original certificate is issued, which ever is earlier.

W

MEMBER SECRETARY
Date of issue : FEB. 1st, 2024 JK SET AGENCY

Note : o} The JKSET Agency, University of Jarmmu heg issued the certificate on the basao of information prowided by the condidate in his/her Application Form. The aganinting
ngency should veily the origmal recordfcertificates of the candidate while constdering himiher for appoemtment/admission. The JCSET Agency 15 not responsdde for the
narme, Thes candidate mest Tl the minmam sigibaity conditians for SET aa lald down in the natification for the JKSET/LASET
b} Wherever reserved calegory is mentloned, the recrultment body/instittion shouwd check the relevant documents of the category while considering for
sppointment/admission
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
NIA Ref. No: 220520556321 Roll No: TKn4101157

‘Costefivd that  MOHAMMAD MUBEEN BHAT

San/Liavghter of SHAHNAZA BHAT
aved MOHAMMAD DIN BHAT
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Clbe date r:lf'ﬁff*ff'ﬂlfﬁi'y Iﬁ‘u cAvsistarnt ml.r‘lu xeir £5 (e dele iif ' deelaralicn rif ] 'Uv‘(;r'f_-.'ﬁ"f'f reseeds,

f. 13-04-2023 T .r.r,r" rﬂrul,e.r.l":—ﬁr.rﬂ :.rf' Wasiog !\ .r.l':'fr.-w' £ fﬂ.;,t.f;.r'l.rr.rf':".uf
examinalion wlh J':'Jr,.r.nr.r'n'ﬂ'r e reiarfetge n,‘" atardos (il fion L HeTs .fii‘l'H.i‘.l‘ (e n'fn'ﬁ*r.rf dectaralian ﬁ:,["'
‘UE;LI'_ “NET result, i -rily 12042025 . tindticheney is lales
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Hﬂj{:.hb Kumar, TRS
Diate of issue: 21.05.2023 Jomt Director, N'TA

Mot BTA has Esued the slectronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in hs'her online Application
Form. Tha appointing authornty should verify the arignal records/ certificates of the candidates while considering himyhier for
appoimtment, as the NTA will not be hable for any false migrmation provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which 2n be venfied from the mepository avalable in the website of NTA [ugonet.n@.nic.in). The candidats
must fulfil the mimmum aliigibility conditions as @id down In the notfication for BGC-NET
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5/28/24, 12:30 PM https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx

Certificate No : XXXXX
JAMMU KASHMIR STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST AGENCY

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU

E-Certificate (Provisional)

State Eligibility Test for Assistant Professor
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi) -
(Valid in the UT of Jammu & Kashmir only)

SET Reference No. : JKSET/23/39/2 Roll No. 23213918323
Certified that Mr./Ms.  MOHAMMAD MUBEEN BHAT Son/Daughter of shahnaza bhat (Mother)

and MOHAMMAD DIN BHAT (Father) has qualified JKSET for Eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 01/10/2023 in the subject
TOURISM ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT under UR category.

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. 29.12.2023 OR the date of completion of
Master’s degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET
result, i.e. by 28.12.2025 whichever is later.

The authenticity of this certificate should be verified from the SET Agency by the employer/institution. It can also be verified by
scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is six months i.e. 30th of June 2024 or till the original certificate is issued, which ever is earlier.

.

MEMBER SECRETARY
Date of issue : FEB. 1st, 2024 JK SET AGENCY
Note : a) The JKSET Agency, University of Jammu has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her

Application Form. The appointing agency should verify the original record/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment/admission. The JK SET Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions

https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx 1/2



5/28/24, 12:30 PM https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx

for SET as laid down in the notification for the JKSET/LASET.
b) Wherever reserved category is mentioned, the recruitment body/institution should check the relevant documents of the category while
considering for appointment/admission.

https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx 2/2
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Certificate No : XXXXX
JAMMU KASHMIR STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST AGENCY

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU

E-Certificate (Provisional)

State Eligibility Test for Assistant Professor
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)
(Valid in the UT of Jammu & Kashmir only)

SET Reference No. : JKSET/23/39/4 Roll No. 23233922852
Certified that Mr/Ms.  ANZAR SOFI Son/Daughter of Gulshan ara (Mother)

and GHULAM NABI SOFI (Father) has qualified JKSET for Eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 01/10/2023 in the subject
TOURISM ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT under UR category.

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. 29.12.2023 OR the date of completion of
Master’s degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET
result, i.e. by 28.12.2025 whichever is later.

The authenticity of this certificate should be verified from the SET Agency by the employer/institution. It can also be verified by
scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is six months i.e. 30th of June 2024 or till the original certificate is issued, which ever is earlier.

Voo

MEMBER SECRETARY
Date of issue : FEB. 1st, 2024 JK SET AGENCY
Note : a) The JKSET Agency, University of Jammu has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her

Application Form. The appointing agency should verify the original record/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment/admission. The JK SET Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions

https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx 1/2
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for SET as laid down in the notification for the JKSET/LASET.
b) Wherever reserved category is mentioned, the recruitment body/institution should check the relevant documents of the category while
considering for appointment/admission.

https://www.coeju.com/test/jkset_2021/SET_ecertificate.aspx 2/2



Certificate No

XXXXX
JAMMU KASHMIR STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST AGENCY

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JANMMU

=t S :.‘___..:-'!:
E-Certificate (Provisional)
State Eligibility Test for Assistant Professor

{Accradited by University Grants Commizsion, Mew Delhi)
{Walkd in the UT of Jammu & Kashmir only)

SET Reference Mo. : JKSET/23/39/2 Roll Na. 232239237

Certified that Mr./Ms.  SAMEER AHMAD DAR Son/Daughter of Gulshana Banu (Mother)

and NAZIR AHMAD DAR (Father) has qualified JKSET for Eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 01/10/2023 in the subject
TOURISM ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT under UR category.

The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, ie. 29.12.202% OR the date of
completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from
the date of declaration of SET result, i.e. by 2B12.2025 whichever is later.

The authenticity of this certificate should be verified from the SET Agency by the employer/institution. It can also be
verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is six months i.e. 30th of June 2024 or till the original certificate is issued, which ever is
earlier,

Q'mlm

MEMBER SECRETARY
Date of issue : FEB. 1st, 2024 JK SET AGENCY
MNote - B} The JKSET Agency, University of Jemmu has izsued the certificate on the basis of nlormation provided by ihe candidate in hiz/her

Applicatian Form. The appointing agency should verify the original record/oertificates af the scandidate white considering ham/her for
egpoentrnent/ admission The JK SET hgency |8 nal responsible for the'zame. The candidate must fulfill the mindmum eSgibility conditsons Tor

OET am lalal s Sn Hsa oaitlasilan fes fhe BFOCT R LOCT
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E-certificate No.: 21D/22141767
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NIA Ref. No: 220510193516 roll No: 1K04700278
Cortificd that  MOHMAD RAFEEQ HAJAM
Sany 'f/mﬂ_r;/f&' r o/ JAWHARA

and HABIB ULLAH HAJAM has gualified
the 1 IGC-NFT /ar c/('gf'ﬂ'f(:r?y far HAlssistant g'm/::wu held an 14.10.2022

far December 2021 and Tune 2022 (merged sessian) in the sulject

Tourism Administration and Management.

As per rh/a-mmﬂkm provided ‘y the candidate, he/she had aam/.tﬁﬁ‘(//r}pp(w wed ar was Pucrseing
histher Mlaster's degree av equivalent examination in the related sudject at the time af applying
/ar UGC-NFT

Che date n/ c(:"fﬂ'ﬂ'f'ﬁ?’y - /ar HAssistant 9’:{:/('6&31' is the date n/ declaration n/ UGC-NFT result,
fex, 05.11.2022 , ov the date rl/ gvmtﬁ('d((m u/ Plaster's r/cg-u‘c- ar cy:a'nwfa:!

examination wdth wg(u'u'r/ pe u:(:fdagw a/ maks within twa years / ram the date a/ declaratian a/
UGC-NFT result, i.e. fff; 04.11.2024 , whicheuver is later.

Chis is an electranic w»rkfmdc- it t’q s aa(ﬁaa(ta?f/ and categary which the candidate had
appeared showld de nc—uffi'a’ / vom ational '34.’6(:'09‘ Mgama/ (NTA) h’y- the
institutian jappacnting authao 1ty This electranic ce rkﬁcﬂfc can also be :wu/fk:{/ Iff/ scansning the
BK Code.

ke wn’:fr/d_q u/ this electranic :'4':/:"('}.«';:(# 5 If:'th'tn 2
Date of issue: 15.11.2022 Senior Director, NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugenet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
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E-certificate No.: 20021352078

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Rel. No: 210510031512 roll No: JK04000920

¢ ’mkﬁ} o that MEHRUK HAI

r\;m,/f/)mfy/:'(t’r o/ AMINA RAMZAN .
wnd LATE ABDUL HAI BHAT has gualificd
the UGCNET for eligidility far Assistant Prafessar held on 20-11-2021

for December 2020 and Dune 202/ (merged sessian) in the subject

As perinfarmatian pravided ﬂ'.l/ the candidate, fie/she fiad complotedjappeared ar was pursiing
hiis/her Waster's degroe ar equivalent examinatian in the welated sudject al the time of applying
for UGC-NET

Tohhe date af vligidility far Assistant Prafessar is the date of declaratian aof UGCNET resull,
Le, 19-02-2022 , ar the date af campletion af Nlaster s degree ar eguivalont
examinalian with required percentage of marks within twa years fram the date of declaration of
U _(11 "-'NT '.T?t‘.\'ﬂﬁ o Lot ﬂ‘f/ _1_8-02-2024 s mf;fk'fl'(‘m': ix later.

Chis is an electranic r'r'r!{{}(w{f’ m.rl?;. s rmh';fwfr}-fly- and calegory n wihtich the candidate had
appeared  shauld e verified from  Wational Testing Agency (NTA) by the
wmistlvlianjapponiling m:l/fuu/_y. Ciis electranic r':-:hfnwh' can alsa de :wn‘/ﬁm’ n’y scanning the
GQX. Code.

Che twﬁ(ﬁ?y n/ this electranic r‘a‘!kﬁk‘ﬂ/t* (s ﬁnmwr. \/l I”‘M

Date of issue: 12-03-2022 Semior Divector, NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository availlable in the website of NTA (ugonet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET




